Thermostatic Mixing Valves
for Emergency Equipment
Guardian Equipment gesafety.com     3
Guardian Equipment is pleased to introduce a new and innovative range of thermostatic mixing valves for use with
emergency eyewash and shower equipment. The new Guardian valves are engineered specifically for the critical
demands of emergency applications. They offer superior functionality and important advantages over valves currently in
use today.
Emergency eyewashes and showers deliver high volumes of water to rinse away hazardous chemicals in the event of an

prevent misadjustment.
Guardian Equipment gesafety.com     7
Ordering Information
Models
G6020 Thermostatic Mixing Valve, 13 Gallon/49 Liter Capacity
G6021-XXX G6020 valve installed in surface mounted powder coated steel cabinet
G6022-XXX G6020 valve installed in surface mounted stainless steel cabinet
G6023-XXX G6020 valve installed in recess mounted powder coated steel cabinet
G6024-XXX G6020 valve installed in recess mounted stainless steel cabinet
Pressure Drop (PSI) 1 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
Flow Rate (GPM) 3 5 7 8 10 11 13 13 14
Bypass Flow Rate (GPM) 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10
Pressure Drop (Bar) 0.1 0.3 0.7 1.0 1.4 1.7 2.1 2.4 2.8

Thermostatic Mixing Valves
G6040 Thermostatic Mixing Valve, 50 Gallon/189 Liter Capacity
Ordering Information
Models
G6040 Thermostatic Mixing Valve, 50 Gallon/189 Liter Capacity
G6041-XXX G6040 valve installed in surface mounted powder coated steel cabinet
G6042-XXX G6040 valve installed in surface mounted stainless steel cabinet
G6043-XXX G6040 valve installed in recess mounted powder coated steel cabinet
G6044-XXX G6040 valve installed in recess mounted stainless steel cabinet
1071
Guardian Equipment gesafety.com     15
Due to continuing product improvement, the information contained in this document
is subject to change without notice. All dimensions are ± 1/4” (6mm).